

VERMONT AGENCY OF TRANSPORTATION
 LETTING DATE : 01/31/20 11:00 A.M.
 RESULTS OF BIDS

RUN DATE : 01/31/20
 CALL : 003 PAGE : 1

PROJECT(S) : MONTPELIER WACR(7)

CONTRACT ID : 11G236
 CALL ORDER : 003
 CONTRACT TIME : 06/01/20 COMPLETION DATE

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION :
 MONTPELIER WACR (7) - WACR BRIDGE NO. 304 OVER THE NORTH
 BRANCH OF THE WINOOSKI RIVER.

TOWN(S) : MONTPELIER
 COUNTY : WASHINGTON
 DISTRICT : D05

WORK TO BE PERFORMED UNDER THIS PROJECT INCLUDES 28 STRINGER
 REPLACEMENTS, FLOORBEAM STEEL REPAIRS, KNEEBRACE STEEL
 REPAIRS, AND RELOCATING TIMBER STRINGER PEDESTAL.

RANK	VENDOR NO./NAME	TOTAL BID	% OVER LOW BID
1	11008052 ENGINEERS CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$ 669,855.00	100.0000%
2	980058954601 CCS CONSTRUCTORS, INC.	\$ 793,326.00	118.4325%
3	110909070710 J. P. SICARD, INC.	\$ 887,106.00	132.4325%

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 RAILROAD - BID ITEMS								
0005 204.22	TRENCH EXCAVATION OF EARTH, EXPLORATORY (N.A.B.I.)	1.000 CY	75.00000	75.00	75.00000	75.00	75.00000	75.00
0010 506.50	STRUCTURAL STEEL, ROLLED BEAM	52500.000 LB	3.25000	170625.00	3.00000	157500.00	4.50000	236250.00
0015 506.60	STRUCTURAL STEEL	2300.000 LB	20.00000	46000.00	35.00000	80500.00	16.00000	36800.00
0020 529.20	PARTIAL REMOVAL OF STRUCTURE	1.000 EACH	25000.00000	25000.00	131000.00000	131000.00	162330.00000	162330.00
0025 630.10	UNIFORMED TRAFFIC OFFICERS	24.000 HR	70.00000	1680.00	75.00000	1800.00	45.00000	1080.00
0030 630.15	FLAGGERS	80.000 HR	42.00000	3360.00	40.00000	3200.00	20.00000	1600.00
0035 631.10	FIELD OFFICE, ENGINEERS	LUMP	7000.00000	7000.00	14000.00000	14000.00	13800.00000	13800.00
0040 631.26	FIELD OFFICE COMMUNICATIONS (N.A.B.I.)	3000.000 DL	1.00000	3000.00	1.00000	3000.00	1.00000	3000.00
0045 632.10	RAILROAD FLAGGERS (N.A.B.I.)	42000.000 DL	1.00000	42000.00	1.00000	42000.00	1.00000	42000.00
0050 633.10	CPM SCHEDULE	3.000 EACH	450.00000	1350.00	400.00000	1200.00	150.00000	450.00
0055 635.11	MOBILIZATION/DEMobilIZATION	LUMP	49000.00000	49000.00	95000.00000	95000.00	112000.00000	112000.00

VERMONT AGENCY OF TRANSPORTATION
 LETTING DATE : 01/31/20 11:00 A.M.
 RESULTS OF BIDS

RUN DATE : 01/31/20
 CALL : 003 PAGE : 2

PROJECT(S) : MONTPELIER WACR(7)

CONTRACT ID : 11G236

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		(1) 11008052 ENGINEERS CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(2) 980058954601 CCS CONSTRUCTORS, INC.		(3) 110909070710 J. P. SICARD, INC.	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0060 641.11 TRAFFIC CONTROL, ALL-INCLUSIVE	LUMP		7000.00000	7000.00	7500.00000	7500.00	19400.00000	19400.00
0065 653.55 PROJECT DEMARCATION FENCE	200.000 LF		2.00000	400.00	2.00000	400.00	1.00000	200.00
0070 900.615 SPECIAL PROVISION (TRAIN DELAY LIQUIDATED DAMAGES) (WASHINGTON COUNTY RAILROAD) (N.A.B.I.)	1.000 DL		1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00
0075 900.620 SPECIAL PROVISION (RIVET REPLACEMENT)	710.000 EACH		30.00000	21300.00	65.00000	46150.00	60.00000	42600.00
0080 900.645 SPECIAL PROVISION (REMOVAL, CONTAINMENT AND DISPOSAL OF LEAD PAINT) (TYPE II)	LUMP		225070.00000	225070.00	145000.00000	145000.00	188500.00000	188500.00
0085 900.645 SPECIAL PROVISION (REMOVE AND RESET EXISTING TIMBER DECK AND RAIL)	LUMP		12000.00000	12000.00	45000.00000	45000.00	15120.00000	15120.00
0090 900.645 SPECIAL PROVISION (TEMPORARY ACCESS ROAD AND STAGING AREAS, BRIDGE)	LUMP		54994.00000	54994.00	20000.00000	20000.00	11900.00000	11900.00
SECTION TOTALS			\$	669,855.00	\$	793,326.00	\$	887,106.00
COMMON ITEMS TOTAL			\$	669,855.00	\$	793,326.00	\$	887,106.00
CONTRACT TOTALS (LOW COST)			\$	669,855.00	\$	793,326.00	\$	887,106.00